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Wed. 26/06/2019 Change-over Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/49 

Wed. 19/06/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/48 

 Bob Scammell. Iron Man Triathlon  

Wed. 12/06/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/47 

 Joe Meuris. My RAWCS Experience  

Wed. 5/06/2019 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/46 

 Kathryn Finnigan. My Life in Crime  

Wed. 29/05/2019 International Cumberland Park 
Bowling Club 

Bulletin 57/45 

 Lenard 
Sciancalepore. 

International Students  

Wed. 22/05/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/44 

 Margaret Farr. Women in Rotary Book  

Wed. 15/05/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/43 

  TAFE Presentation  

Wed. 8/05/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/42 

 Euan Miller. Rotary Membership  

Wed. 1/05/2019 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/41 

  David - Water Bag  

Wed. 24/04/2019 Away TTG RC Bulletin 57/40 

  VISIT TO ROTARY CLUB OF TEA TREE GULLY  

Wed. 17/04/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/39 

 Jan Luck. COTA  

Wed. 10/04/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/38 

 4 Club Members. Conference Presentations  

Wed. 3/04/2019 Away Other Club Bulletin 57/37 

  Gp. 6 GSE Meeting  

Wed. 27/03/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/36 

 Jo Phillipps. Lions Hearts Learning  

Wed. 20/03/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/35 

 Rod Edwards. Life in the UK  

Wed. 13/03/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/34 

 Lucy Stevens. South Africa trip  

Wed. 6/03/2019 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/33 

 Shirley Tamm. "ME" talk  

Wed. 27/02/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/32 

Wed. 20/02/2019 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/31 

 Paul Kotz. Mentors at the Zoo  

Wed. 13/02/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/30 

 Margaret Nyland 
AM. 
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Wed. 6/02/2019 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/29 

Wed. 30/01/2019 Other Event (with 
bulletin) 

 Bulletin 57/28 

  Casual Meeting at Kingston Park  

Sat. 26/01/2019 Other Event (with 
bulletin) 

 Bulletin 57/27 

  BBQ at Carrick Hill  

Wed. 23/01/2019 No meeting   

Wed. 16/01/2019 Board Blackwood RC Bulletin 57/26 

 Marie Shaw. Ice Factor  

Wed. 9/01/2019 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/25 

 Lydia Kellner & 
Steve Sandman. 

Invictus Games  

Wed. 2/01/2019 No meeting   

Wed. 26/12/2018 No meeting   

Wed. 19/12/2018 Other Event (no extra 
bulletin) 

  

  Tusmore Park  

Wed. 12/12/2018 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/24 

Wed. 5/12/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/23 

Wed. 28/11/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/22 

 Janet Leitch. Walking in Europe  

Wed. 21/11/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/21 

 John Besanko. Aphasia  

Wed. 14/11/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/20 

 Prof. Ian Olver. Cancer Research  

Wed. 7/11/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/19 

 Tom Whitworth.   

Wed. 31/10/2018 Away Other Club Bulletin 57/18 

  Bracegirdles  

Wed. 24/10/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/17 

 Brian Wheeler. Royal Flying Doctor Service  

Wed. 17/10/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/16 

 Alex Smithson. "Me" Talk  

Wed. 10/10/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/15 

 David Jones. Rotary Health  

Wed. 3/10/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/14 

Wed. 26/09/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/13 

 Fay Reid. Project in Solomon Is.  

Wed. 19/09/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/12 

 Sam Camporeale. Rotary Foundation  
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Wed. 12/09/2018 Guest Speaker 

John Clements. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary Nomads 

Bulletin 57/11 

Wed. 5/09/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/10 

 Jodie Davey. The Education Dilemma  

Wed. 29/08/2018 Away Other Club Bulletin 57/9 

Wed. 22/08/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/8 

 Trevor Spurr. "Coffee"  

Wed. 15/08/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/7 

 Helen Charles. "Me" Talk  

Wed. 8/08/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/6 

 Trevor McGuirk. Cusco - Peru Project  

Wed. 1/08/2018 District Governor's 
Visit 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/5 

 Kim Harvey.   

Wed. 25/07/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/4 

 Barbara Gare. Good, Bad & Ugly.  

Wed. 18/07/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/3 

 Rob O'Sullivan. Youth Suicide  

Wed. 11/07/2018 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/2 

Wed. 4/07/2018 Change-over Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 57/1 
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